Dorpsraad Geijsteren
Financieel overzicht 2022
Ontvangsten

Beginsaldo bank
Ontvangsten

Goede doelen

Subsidie

WMO

Totaal ontvangsten

Totaal beginsaldo's + ontvangsten

Begroting 2022

€ 4.200,00
€ 4.200,00
€ 300,00
€ 8.700,00

Uitgaven Begroting 2022
Goede doelen € 4.200,00
Representatiekosten € 1.000,00
Algemeen € 1.300,00
Porti / Rabokosten € 200,00
Financiele bijdragen € 1.000,00
WMO € 300,00
Totaal uitgaven € 8.000,00
Resultaat 2022 € 700,00
Eindsaldo kas/bank

Totaal uitgaven + eindsaldi

Geoormerkte middelen per 1-1-2015:

Accommodatiebeleid € 3.000,00
Totaal geoormerkte gelden € 3.000,00

Exploitatie 2022

€ 17.452,00
€ 4.606,45
€ 4.379,43
€ 998,40
€ 9.984,28
€ 27.436,28

Exploitatie 2022

€ 4.606,45
€ 870,92
€ 1.851,98
€ 122,97
€ 3.295,09
€ 809,92
€ 11.557,33
€ -1.573,05
€ 15.878,95
€ 27.436,28



Begroting 2023 Exploitatie 2021

€ 16.546,62
€ 4.200,00 € 4.189,00
€ 4.300,00 € 4.195,00
€ 1.500,00 € 331,15
€ 10.000,00 € 8.715,15
€ 9.500,00 € 25.261,77
Begroting 2023 Exploitatie 2021
€ 4.200,00 € 4.209,88
€ 800,00 € 127,21
€ 1.600,00 € 897,80
€ 200,00 € 121,78
€ 1.700,00 € 620,00
€ 1.500,00 € 675,96
€ 10.000,00 € 6.652,63
€ - € 905,38

€ 17.452,00

€ 25.261,77



